

SECTOR REAL						(*) RESULTADOS FINANCIEROS CONSOLIDADOS										
RANK.	RANK. 1.000	RAZÓN SOCIAL	ING. OPERACIONALES		ACTIVOS		EBIT		PATRIMONIO		UTILIDAD NETA		MARGEN EBIT	ROA	ROE	DEUDA ACT.
			MILLONES	VAR. %	MILLONES	VAR. %	MILLONES	VAR. %	MILLONES	VAR. %	MILLONES	VAR. %				
			2016	'15-'16	2016	'15-'16	2016	'15-'16	2016	'15-'16	2016	'15-'16				
1	1	ALMACENES ÉXITO **	51.639.433	114,75	62.497.566	8,12	1.578.271	5,15	43.528++	-92,41	3,06	0,07++	0,23++	69,42		
2	2	ECOPETROL**	47.732.350	-8,37	121.307.418	-1,37	8.252.970	0,19	2.404.237	-177,99	17,29	1,98	5,31	62,64		
3	4	GRUPO ARGOS **	14.552.884	14,59	44.749.574	6,34	1.574.938	2,88	1.132.002	74,61	10,82	2,53	4,79	47,18		
4	5	ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL	14.431.614	1,38	4.131.829	6,49	467.310	5,35	196.516	85,36	3,24	4,76	7,72	38,4		
5	6	AVIANCA **	12.643.678	5,74	19.058.514	-4,88	789.692	-1,42	134.999	-135,29	6,25	0,71	3,17	77,64		
6	8	GRUPO NUTRESA **	8.676.640	9,2	13.699.554	3,96	814.971	5,41	399.691	-7,23	9,39	2,92	4,77	38,79		
7	9	CEMENTOS ARGOS **	8.517.382	7,65	19.156.803	9,8	982.361	3,85	562.512	1,11	11,53	2,94	6,2	52,64		
8	10	COMCEL	8.049.653	-7,15	11.503.267	-0,17	1.322.034	-5,52	843.465	7,31	16,42	7,33	14,36	48,92		
9	11	BAVARIA**	7.139.308	9,62	8.522.972	-1,24	2.212.572	-13,68	1.320.206	-34,83	30,99	15,49	31,16	50,29		
10	12	REFICAR	6.517.861	100,15	25.194.533	-5,49	(2.101.260)	-11,6	(2.447.336)	-22,48	-32,24	-9,71	-30,16	67,79		
11	13	EXXONMOBIL COLOMBIA	5.883.500	-1,69	1.104.211	0,35	56.038	-9,6	16.219	<-500	0,95	1,47	6,03	75,64		
12	14	CENIT**	5.839.449	49,71	13.067.229	-4,94	1.784.566	-4,47	2.789.588	-10,24	30,56	21,35	25,2	15,29		
13	15	OLÍMPICA	5.365.587	13,47	3.392.769	21,02	156.598	16,26	89.834	14,59	2,92	2,65	6,75	60,76		
14	16	UNE EPM TELECOMUNICACIONES	5.145.816	-3,36	7.416.725	-4,19	58.538	-8,91	(190.545)	-38,42	1,14	-2,57	-9,63	73,33		
15	17	COLOMBIANA DE COMERCIO	4.963.418	17,64	2.900.543	3,55	331.272	10,86	155.723	18,63	6,67	5,37	10,24	47,58		
16	18	COLOMBIA TELECOMUNICACIONES ESP	4.871.647	4,07	9.911.865	-3,56	516.645	-271,38	(341.265)	-664,47	10,61	-3,44	94,53	103,64		
17	20	DRUMMOND	4.706.447	13,04	8.551.440	-16,27	156.317	-19,19	197.763	-139,91	3,32	2,31	3,2	27,73		
18	21	PACIFIC E&P	4.313.144	6,6	8.227.104	136,68	774.872	ND	ND	ND	17,97	ND	ND	0		
19	24	CENCOSUD COLOMBIA	3.999.368	4,32	6.245.596	-0,49	4.087	1,13	50.300	379,31	0,1	0,81	1,08	25,2		
20	25	VALÓREM**	3.872.989	42,45	3.417.353	7,47	49.637	0,06	(80.582)	-163,47	1,28	-2,36	-5,59	57,8		
21	27	CI PRODECO	3.782.115	11,87	3.703.641	-10,85	(204.570)	2,77	171.691	-595,81	-5,41	4,64	14,92	68,92		
22	28	OLEODUCTO CENTRAL	3.712.753	-7,9	5.707.557	-14,3	2.920.898	-13,5	1.691.001	-19,1	78,67	29,63	59,19	49,94		
23	29	CARBONES DEL CERREJÓN	3.710.032	12,25	6.145.229	-1,85	827.585	-7,05	474.646	<-500	22,31	7,72	12,6	38,72		
24	30	CHEVRON PETROLEUM	3.582.850	-3,7	1.254.385	-8,7	380.647	-29,2	230.998	0,4	10,62	18,42	169,51	89,14		
25	32	SODIMAC COLOMBIA	3.457.153	6,1	2.291.140	7,2	305.184	16,9	156.739	7,6	8,83	6,84	15,06	54,58		
26	33	TELMEX COLOMBIA**	3.186.966	9,39	4.211.913	8,55	382.998	8,38	223.659	45,65	12,02	5,31	7,73	31,35		
27	36	GASEOSAS POSADA TOBÓN	3.098.511	145,34	4.350.927	77,76	609.701+	ND	259.399	123,55	19,68	5,96	7,98	25,33		
28	37	CARVAJAL SA**	3.017.651	2,3	3.143.042	-1,76	313.100	-15,11	133.914	8,12	10,38	4,26	25,58	83,34		
29	38	IND. NAL. DE GASEOSAS	2.988.180	11,9	3.196.019	16,2	160.349	10,4	145.501	113,7	5,37	4,55	10,98	58,55		
30	40	SOFASA	2.909.462	19,85	789.196	16,44	207.722	-2,89	168.111	105,21	7,14	21,3	73,43	70,99		
31	41	ZF NTR METALS	2.845.406	ND	24.633	ND	53.248	ND	43.440	ND	1,87	176,35	498,07	64,59		
32	42	CEMEX COLOMBIA	2.804.932	0,84	4.139.537	8,81	452.674	7,45	172.950	-61,22	16,14	4,18	7,45	43,93		
33	43	BIOMAX BIOCOMBUSTIBLES	2.786.296	1,94	778.706	1,07	148.314	-5,31	69.272	18,64	5,32	8,9	25,54	65,17		
34	45	GENERAL MOTORS-COLMOTORES	2.701.675	-0,81	1.323.706	9,37	30.014	13,19	47.151	-26,31	1,11	3,56	11,47	68,95		
35	47	CONTEGRAL	2.667.739	81,05	1.958.277	80,41	-	ND	32.736	-36,11	0	1,67	3,73	55,17		
36	48	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS	2.623.597	8,78	1.048.424	3,05	57.216	11,68	12.178	-55,26	2,18	1,16	10,46	88,9		
37	49	GRUPO AVAL ACCIONES Y VALORES**	2.540.362	7,07	17.863.527	-37,5	2.441.386	3,18	2.312.429	5,56	96,1	12,94	14,47	10,51		
38	51	COLOMBIA MÓVIL S A ESP	2.324.777	-9,41	2.574.890	-6,95	238.737	36,6	66.082	-169,33	10,27	2,57	26,79	90,42		
39	52	PRODUCTOS FAMILIA	2.297.593	9	2.060.655	-3,71	206.334	1,16	106.158	-46,8	8,98	5,15	7,37	30,07		
40	53	CERREJÓN ZONA NORTE***	2.173.947	0,23	3.744.845	-12,02	327.250	2,44	158.772	104,58	15,05	4,24	6,66	36,36		
41	54	KOBA COLOMBIA	2.140.509	83,63	459.529	63,88	(45.628)	218,1	(25.562)	457,68	-2,13	-5,56	68,56	108,11		
42	55	COLANTA	2.071.047	2,2	838.865	4,62	21.354	2,87	16.970	49,95	1,03	2,02	3,69	45,15		
43	57	PROFILCO	1.902.000	4,53	1.809.000	1,97	251.000	5,72	254.000	113,19	13,2	14,04	18,57	24,38		
44	58	OCCIDENTAL ANDINA	1.896.521	59,84	3.501.762	38,47	1.173.077	39,11	817.736	-218,75	61,85	23,35	33,01	29,25		
45	59	QUALA	1.844.879	48,57	1.432.629	33,61	555.640	42,25	452.181	>500	30,12	31,56	45,07	29,97		
46	61	ALPINA	1.790.081	9,41	958.364	-5,64	205.100	-64,31	79.671	115,86	11,53	8,31	129,05	93,56		
47	64	COLOMBINA	1.749.181	8,6	1.416.316	7,26	153.159	-22,32	57.248	13,44	8,76	4,04	24,2	83,3		
48	66	GRUPO ORBIS**	1.665.442	-3,75	1.712.701	-4,7	(461.705)	-11,89	(52.660)	-175,23	-27,72	-3,07	-8,29	62,9		
49	67	ALIMENTOS CÁRNICOS	1.658.368	7,94	1.886.086	7,75	124.125	-1,33	61.005	-15,36	7,48	3,23	8,07	59,93		
50	68	COPIDROGAS	1.649.599	12,47	726.684	13,51	(26.457)	14,16	13.264	-13,73	-1,6	1,83	3,47	47,4		